©2019 Hubbell Incorporated.
Because Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement,
we reserve the right to change design and specifications without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A. | SF_07_123E
For product inquiries, please contact
waterhlc@hubbell.com or call 1-800-346-3061
hubbellpowersystems.com
Legacy Quality & Dependability in a new package.

waterhlc@hubbell.com or call 1-800-346-3061
hubbellpowersystems.com
Hot Box® Modular Product Information
Catalog Part
Number
Model
Number
Pipe
Size
Inside
Width (in)
Inside
Length (in)
Inside
Height (in) Heaters Doors Weight #
HK026070045 HBM3E 2.5 - 3” 26 70 45 (1) 1500W 2 110
HK036088055 HBM4E 4” 36 88 55 (1) 1900W 2 163
HK036100055 HBM6N 6” 36 100 55 (2) 1500W 2 177
HK036100064 HBM6E 6" 36 100 64 (2) 1500W 2 210
HK038118080 HBM8E 8” 38 118 80 (2) 1500W 4 280
HK038142080 HBM10E 10” 38 142 80 (2) 1500W 4 319
LK026070045 LBM3E 2.5 - 3” 26 70 45 Unheated 2 98
LK036088055 LBM4E 4” 36 88 55 Unheated 2 151
LK036100055 HBM6N 6” 36 100 55 Unheated 2 165
LK036100064 LBM6E 6" 36 100 64 Unheated 2 186
LK038118080 LBM8E 8” 38 118 80 Unheated 4 256
LK038142080 LBM10E 10” 38 142 80 Unheated 4 295